
SUBJECT TO CHANGE - AS OF OCTOBER 8, 9:00 am                       University of Windsor, Faculty of Law

Time

8-9 Adv Legal Research 5891 (8:30-10) AD Adv Legal Research 5891 (8:30-10) AD

9-10 Estate Planning 5841-1 (9-12) JC Adv Family Law LAWG 5844-1 (9-12) CN Adv Legal Research 5891 (8:30-10) AD Climate Emergency 5958-2 (9 - 10:30) AS

Adv Legal Research 5891 (8:30-10) AD Learning in Place 5932-1 (9-11)* TS Legal Profession 5939-1 (9-12) MO

10-11 Income Tax 5832-1 (10-12) MA Evidence 5850-1 (10-12) DT Income Tax 5832-1 (10-12) MA Evidence 5850-1 (10-12) DT Adv Taxation 5834-1 (10-1) MA

Estate Planning 5841-1 (9-12) JC Learning in Place 5932-1 (9-11)* TS Business Assc. 5877-1 (10 - 12) SS Fund I/P Strategy 5969 (10:30 - 1:30) MT

Business Assc. 5877-1 (10 - 12) SS Adv Family Law LAWG 5844-1 (9-12) CN Legal Profession 5939-1 (9-12) MO Climate Emergency 5958-2 (9 - 10:30) AS

Cdn Infrastructure 5975 (10 - 1) TT Dispute Resolution 5827-1 (10 - 1) GS

11-12 Income Tax 5832-1 (10-12) MA Evidence 5850-1 (10-12) DT Adv Family Law LAWG 5844-1 (9-12) CN Evidence 5850-1 (10-12) DT Adv Taxation 5834-1 (10-1) MA

Estate Planning 5841-1 (9-12) JC Income Tax 5832-1 (10-12) MA Business Assc. 5877-1 (10 - 12) SS Fund I/P Strategy 5969 (10:30 - 1:30) MT

Business Assc. 5877-1 (10 - 12) SS Legal Profession 5939-1 (9-12) MO

Cdn Infrastructure 5975 (10 - 1) TT Dispute Resolution 5827-1 (10 - 1) GS

12-1 Family Law 5843-1 (12-2) CN Family Law 5843-1 (12-2) CN Adv Taxation 5834-1 (10-1) MA

Cdn Infrastructure 5975 (10 - 1) TT Dispute Resolution 5827-1 (10 - 1) GS Fund I/P Strategy 5969 (10:30 - 1:30) MT

1-2 Bank/Neg Instruments 5948-1 (1:30-4:30) MK Business Agreements 5993-1 (1-3) WK Blockchain LAWG-5968-1 (1:30-4:30) MK Family Law 5843-1 (12-2) CN Fund I/P Strategy 5969 (10:30 - 1:30) MT

Int Environmental Law 5921 (1:30 -4:30) PGF Family Law 5843-1 (12-2) CN Arabs, Muslims & Law 5829 (1:30 - 4:30) RB Business Agreements 5933-1 (1-3) WK

Employment Law 5869 (1:30-4:30) SS Intl Humanitarian 5853-1 (1-4) KS Cdn Immigration 5957-1 (1:30 - 4:30) VV Torts 5809-1 (1 - 3) AJ

Torts 5809-1 (1 - 3) AJ Copyright 5915-1 (130-430) CO Trans. Enviro Law Clinic 5974-1 (1:30-4:30) PG

Real Estate 5845-1 (1:30-4:30) CR Intl' Human Rights 5851 (1:30 - 4:30) MM

2-3 Bank/Neg Instruments 5948-1 (1:30-4:30) MK Business Agreements 5993-1 (1-3) WK Blockchain LAWG-5968-1 (1:30-4:30) MK Business Agreements 5933-1 (1-3) WK

Int Environmental Law 5921 (1:30-4:30) PGF Intl Humanitarian 5853-1 (1-4) KS Arabs, Muslims & Law 5829 (1:30 - 4:30) RB PBEP/Genocide  5958-6 (2:30 - 4:30) BJ

Labour Law 5867 (2 - 5) JN Public Health Law 5986 (2 - 5) TS Cdn Immigration 5957-1 (1:30 - 4:30) VV Torts 5809-1 (1 - 3) AJ

Employment Law 5869 (1:30-4:30) SS Torts 5809-1 (1 - 3) AJ Copyright 5915-1 (130-430) CO Trans. Enviro Law Clinic 5974-1 (1:30-4:30) PG

Real Estate 5845-1 (1:30-4:30) CR Intl' Human Rights 5851 (1:30 - 4:30) MM

3-4 Public Int' Law 5857 (3 - 6) MI Law & Dev't 5924-1 (3-6) PO Blockchain LAWG-5968-1 (1:30-4:30) MK Reconciliation Res. 5835-1 (3-6) VW

Bank/Neg Instruments 5948-1 (1:30-4:30) MK Intl Humanitarian 5853-1 (1-4) KS Arabs, Muslims & Law 5829 (1:30 - 4:30) RB PBEP/Genocide  5958-6 (2:30 - 4:30) BJ

Labour Law 5867 (2 - 5) JN Public Health Law 5986 (2 - 5) TS Cdn Immigration 5957-1 (1:30 - 4:30) VV Trans Enviro Law Clinic 5974-1 (1:30-4:30) PG

Int Environmental Law 5921 (1:30-4:30) PGF Copyright 5915-1 (1:30-4:30) CO Intl' Human Rights 5851 (1:30 - 4:30) MM

Employment Law 5869 (1:30-4:30) SS Real Estate 5845-1 (1:30-4:30) CR

Clinic Seminar 5927-1 (2-5) JR

4-5 Public Int' Law 5857 (3 - 6) MI Law & Dev't 5924-1 (3-6) PO Clinic Seminar 5927-1 (2-5) JR Reconciliation Res. 5835-1 (3-6) VW

Bank/Neg Instruments 5948-1 (1:30-4:30) MK Public Health Law 5986 (2 - 5) TS Blockchain LAWG-5968-1 (1:30-4:30) MK PBEP/Genocide  5958-6 (2:30 - 4:30) BJ

Jurisprudence 5847 (4 - 7) WC Administrative Law 5852-2 (4 - 6) TK Arabs, Muslims & Law 5829 (1:30 - 4:30) RB Trans Enviro Law Clinic 5974-1 (1:30-4:30) PG

Labour Law 5867 (2 - 5) JN Cdn Immigration 5957-1 (1:30 - 4:30) VV Intl' Human Rights 5851 (1:30 - 4:30) MM

Int Environmental Law 5921 (1:30-4:30) PGF Copyright 5915-1 (1:30-4:30) TBA Administrative Law 5852-2 (4 - 6) TK

Employment Law 5869 (1:30-4:30) SS Real Estate 5845-1 (1:30-4:30) CR

5-6 Public Int' Law 5857 (3 - 6) MI Law & Dev't 5924-1 (3-6) PO Civil Procedure 5826-1 (5-7) JH Contract Drafting 5992 (5-8) PL

Civil Procedure 5826-1 (5-7) JH Learning in Place 5932-1 (5-7)* TS Reconciliation Res. 5835-1 (3-6) VW

Election Law 5703 (5-8) JS Administrative Law 5852-2 (4 - 6) TK Administrative Law 5852-2 (4 - 6) TK

Jurisprudence 5847 (4 - 7) WC Sports Law 5833-1 (5-8) SS Trusts 5865-1 (5-8) LN

Legal Profession 5939-2 (5-8) BM

6-7 Civil Procedure 5826-1 (5-7) JH Auto Insurance 5913-1 (6-9) JB Civil Procedure 5826-1 (5-7) JH Contract Drafting 5992-1 (5-8) PL

Construction Law 5821-1 (6-9) CA Learning in Place 5932-1 (5-7)* TS Administrative Law 5852-1 (6-8) JR Torts 5809-1 (6-8) JB

Administrative Law 5852-1 (6-8) JR Sports Law 5833-1 (5-8) SS Civil Trial Advocacy 5907 (6-9) EP Trusts 5865-1 (5-8) LN

Election Law 5703 (5-8) JS Torts 5809-1 (6-8) JB Civil Trial Advocacy 5907 (6-9) EP

Jurisprudence 5847 (4 - 7) WC Civil Trial Advocacy 5907 (6-9) EP

Land Use Planning 5903 (6 - 9) SJ Civil Trial Advocacy 5907 (6-9) EP

Legal Profession 5939-2 (5-8) BM Civil Trial Advocacy 5907 (6-9) EP

Civil Trial Advocacy 5907 (6-9) EP

Civil Trial Advocacy 5907 (6-9) EP

Civil Trial Advocacy 5907 (6-9) EP

Speakers and Meetings Speakers and Meetings

Winter 2021
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday



Administrative Law 5852-1 (6-8) RJ Auto Insurance 5913-1 (6-9) JB Administrative Law 5852-1 (6-8) JR Contract Drafting 5992-1 (5-8) PL

Criminal Advocacy 5909-1 (7-10) PD Sentencing 5895-1 (7-10) BM Civil Trial Advocacy 5907 (6-9) EP Torts 5809-1 (6-8) JB

Construction Law 5821-1 (6-9) CA Sports Law 5833-1 (5-8) SS Civil Trial Advocacy 5907 (6-9) EP Trusts 5865-1 (5-8) LN

Election Law 5703 (5-8) JS Torts 5809-1 (6-8) JB Civil Trial Advocacy 5907 (6-9) EP

Land Use Planning 5903 (6 - 9) SJ Civil Trial Advocacy 5907 (6-9) EP

Legal Profession 5939-2 (5-8) BM Civil Trial Advocacy 5907 (6-9) EP

Civil Trial Advocacy 5907 (6-9) EP

Civil Trial Advocacy 5907 (6-9) EP

Civil Trial Advocacy 5907 (6-9) EP

7-10

* Registered in a Tuesday evening OR Wednesday morning class only


